
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Friday 3/1/2024 3,411

Saturday 3/2/2024 2,525

Sunday 3/3/2024 2,174

Monday 3/4/2024 3,472

Tuesday 3/5/2024 3,636

Wednesday 3/6/2024 3,652

Thursday 3/7/2024 3,612

Friday 3/8/2024 3,352

Saturday 3/9/2024 2,472

Sunday 3/10/2024 2,155

Monday 3/11/2024 3,587

Tuesday 3/12/2024 3,691

Wednesday 3/13/2024 3,707

Thursday 3/14/2024 3,531

Friday 3/15/2024 3,288

Saturday 3/16/2024 2,631

Sunday 3/17/2024 2,443

Monday 3/18/2024 3,337

Tuesday 3/19/2024 3,334

Wednesday 3/20/2024 3,725

Thursday 3/21/2024 3,384

Friday 3/22/2024 3,438

Saturday 3/23/2024 2,440

Sunday 3/24/2024 2,370

Monday 3/25/2024 3,540

Tuesday 3/26/2024 2,588

Wednesday 3/27/2024 3,631

Thursday 3/28/2024 3,427

Friday 3/29/2024 2,168

Saturday 3/30/2024 2,346

Sunday 3/31/2024 1,800
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